
2020-21 Over 30 Division (No Fall, Only Spring)

Date Time Home Team Away Team
3/21/21 8:00 PM Brooklyn City FC II 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Over-30
3/28/21 9:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Over-30 0 - 8 Sons of Queens 
4/3/21 12:00 PM FC Partizani NY 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Over-30

4/18/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-30 1 - 6 Guyana Sunnydale Veterans FC 
4/24/21 6:00 PM MetroAcademy 3 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC Over-30
5/2/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-30 1 - 1 Brooklyn Bound SC 
5/8/21 6:00 PM NY Croatia 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Over-30

5/16/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-30 9 - 2 Desportiva Sociedad NY Metro 

2020-21 Over 40 Division (No Fall, Only Spring)

Date Time Home Team Away Team
3/14/21 6:00 PM SC Eintracht Legends 1 - 6 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
4/11/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 8 - 3 Cozmoz FC 
4/18/21 8:30 PM Manhattan Celtic Masters 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
4/20/21 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 1 - 3 Central Park Rangers Legends 
4/25/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 7 - 2 Barnstonworth Rovers Old Boys 
5/2/21 10:00 AM America FC 1927 0 - 7 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
5/9/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 3 - 1 NY Irish SC Legends 

5/16/21 9:30 AM SC Gjoa 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
5/23/21 8:30 PM Manhattan Kickers Legends 2 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
6/6/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 7 - 0 Doxa FC Legends 

Playoff Championship
Date Time Home Team Away Team

6/13/21 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 1 - 3 Manhattan Celtic Masters 

2019-2020 First Division

Date Time Home Team Away Team
9/8/19 8:00 PM Doxa FC 2 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

9/22/19 8:00 PM NY Greek Americans 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
9/29/19 12:00 PM Cedar Stars Academy 3 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC

10/13/19 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 3 Zum Schneider FC 03
10/16/19 9:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 4 Lansdowne Yonkers FC
10/26/19 8:30 PM KidSuper Samba AC 4 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
11/3/19 11:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 1 NY Athletic Club

11/17/19 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 1 NY Shamrock SC
11/24/19 4:00 PM Zum Schneider FC 03 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
12/15/19 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 7 NY Pancyprian Freedoms
3/14/20 8:00 PM Lansdowne Yonkers FC Sporting Astoria SC
3/22/20 8:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC KidSuper Samba AC
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3/29/20 12:00 PM NY Athletic Club Sporting Astoria SC
4/19/20 NY Shamrock SC Sporting Astoria SC
4/26/20 8:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC NY Greek Americans
5/3/20 8:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC Cedar Stars Academy
5/9/20 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Doxa FC

5/17/20 7:00 PM NY Pancyprian Freedoms Sporting Astoria SC

2019-2020 First Division - Reserve

Date Time Home Team Away Team
9/8/19 6:00 PM Doxa FC Reserve 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

9/22/19 6:00 PM NY Greek Americans II 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
9/29/19 10:00 AM Cedar Stars Academy Reserve 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

10/13/19 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 5 - 0 Zum Schneider FC 03 II
10/24/19 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 4 Lansdowne Yonkers FC Reserve
10/26/19 6:30 PM KidSuper Samba AC II 1 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
11/3/19 9:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 1 NY Athletic Club II

11/17/19 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 3 NY Shamrock SC Reserve
11/24/19 2:00 PM Zum Schneider FC 03 II 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
12/15/19 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 3 NY Pancyprian Freedoms II
3/14/20 6:00 PM Lansdowne Yonkers FC Reserve Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
3/22/20 6:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve KidSuper Samba AC II
3/29/20 10:00 AM NY Athletic Club II Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
4/19/20 NY Shamrock SC Reserve Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
4/26/20 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve NY Greek Americans II
5/3/20 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve Cedar Stars Academy Reserve
5/9/20 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve Doxa FC Reserve

5/17/20 NY Pancyprian Freedoms II Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

2019 - 2020 Over 40 Division

Date Time Home Team Away Team
9/8/19 8:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 1 - 7 Cozmoz FC 

9/15/19 8:00 AM Banatul SC 5 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
9/22/19 5:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 4 - 3 Doxa FC Legends 
9/29/19 9:00 AM Astoria United SC 5 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40

10/13/19 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 3 - 2 NY Greek Americans Legends 
10/20/19 8:00 AM NY Shamrock SC Legends 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
11/3/19 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 2 - 0 SC Gjoa 

11/17/19 8:00 PM SC Eintracht Legends 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
11/24/19 8:00 AM Central Park Rangers Legends 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
12/8/19 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 0 - 4 America FC 1927 
3/15/20 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 Manhattan Celtic Masters 
3/22/20 4:00 PM Barnstonworth Rovers Old Boys Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
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3/29/20 9:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 Central Park Rangers Legends 
4/19/20 9:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 Manhattan Kickers Legends 
4/26/20 3:00 PM Manhattan Kickers Legends Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
5/3/20 9:30 AM SC Gjoa Sporting Astoria SC Over-40

5/10/20 8:30 PM Manhattan Celtic Masters Sporting Astoria SC Over-40
5/17/20 9:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Over-40 NY Shamrock SC Legends 

2018-2019 Second Division

Date Time Home Team Away Team
9/9/18 10:00 AM Brishna 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

9/16/18 10:00 AM NYPD FC 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
9/23/18 8:00 PM KidSuper Samba AC 6 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/7/18 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 Central Park Rangers FC

10/21/18 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 2 Real Ole FC
10/28/18 4:00 PM CD Iberia 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
11/4/18 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 0 Manhattan Celtic

11/18/18 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 15 - 1 FC Spring Valley
12/9/18 2:00 PM Manhattan Celtic 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
3/17/19 10:00 AM Real Ole FC 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
3/31/19 7:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 1 KidSuper Samba AC
4/14/19 7:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 2 Brishna
5/5/19 8:00 PM FC Spring Valley 1 - 9 Sporting Astoria SC
5/8/19 9:00 PM Central Park Rangers FC 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

5/11/19 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 8 - 0 CD Iberia
TBD TBD Sporting Astoria SC NYPD FC

Promtion Playoff Championship
Date Time Home Team Away Team

6/5/19 9:00 PM Stal Mielec NY 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
6/12/19 9:00 PM Polonia SC 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

2018-2019 Second Division Reserve

Date Time Home Team Away Team
9/9/18 8:00 AM Brishna Reserve 3 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

9/16/18 8:00 AM NYPD FC Reserve 2 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
9/23/18 6:00 PM KidSuper Samba AC II 6 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
10/7/18 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 5 Central Park Rangers FC Reserve

10/21/18 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 8 - 4 Real Ole FC Reserve
10/28/18 2:00 PM CD Iberia Reserve 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
11/4/18 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 1 Manhattan Celtic Reserve

11/18/18 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 1 FC Spring Valley Reserve
12/9/18 12:00 PM Manhattan Celtic Reserve 1 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

Spring 
Portion 

Was 
Not 

Played 
Due to 

COVID19 
Shutdown

Score

Score

Score

Not Played



3/17/19 8:00 AM Real Ole FC Reserve 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
3/31/19 5:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 1 KidSuper Samba AC II
4/14/19 5:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 6 - 0 Brishna Reserve
5/11/19 5:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 0 CD Iberia Reserve
5/15/19 9:00 PM Central Park Rangers FC Reserve 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
5/19/19 5:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 3 NYPD FC Reserve
5/29/19 8:00 PM FC Spring Valley Reserve 0 - 10 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

2018 Summer Open

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
6/24/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 4 Beyond FC 
7/1/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 NYPD FC 
7/8/18 7:00 PM Sons of Queens 3 - 6 Sporting Astoria SC

7/15/18 7:00 PM Deportivo Sociedade 4 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
7/22/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
7/29/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 2 Sons of Queens 
8/5/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 6 - 3 Deportivo Sociedade

8/12/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
8/19/18 7:00 PM Beyond FC 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
8/26/18 9:00 AM NYPD FC 3 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
6/24/18 10:00 AM NYPD FC 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
7/1/18 7:00 PM Deportivo Sociedade 10 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
7/8/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 5 - 0 Beyond FC 

7/15/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 0 - 1 Sons of Queens 
7/22/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC 
7/29/18 6:00 PM Beyond FC 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
8/5/18 Sons of Queens 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

8/12/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
8/19/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 0 - 3 NYPD FC 
8/26/18 7:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 0 - 3 Deportivo Sociedade

2017-2018 Second Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/10/17 10:00 AM NYPD FC 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
9/17/17 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 3 Malatyaspor USA
9/24/17 2:00 PM Bronx Supreme FC 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
10/1/17 11:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 5 Manhattan Celtic

10/21/17 9:00 PM Brishna 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
10/28/17 9:00 PM Central Park Rangers Reds 5 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
11/5/18 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 4 KidSuper Samba AC
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11/19/18 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 7 FC Spring Valley
3/11/18 9:00 PM Manhattan Celtic 6 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
3/18/18 7:45 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 1 NYPD FC
4/8/18 Forfeit Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 0 Bronx Supreme FC

4/22/18 11:00 AM FC Spring Valley 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
4/29/18 6:00 PM Malatyaspor USA 1 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC
5/13/18 8:00 PM KidSuper Samba AC 11 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
5/20/18 7:45 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 5 Central Park Rangers Reds
5/25/18 9:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 2 Brishna

2017-2018 Second Division Reserve

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/10/17 8:00 AM NYPD FC Reserve 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
9/17/17 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 3 Malatyaspor USA Reserve
9/24/17 12:00 PM Bronx Supreme FC Reserve 3 - 4 4Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
10/1/17 9:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 5 Manhattan Celtic Reserve

10/21/17 7:00 PM Brishna Reserve 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
10/28/17 7:00 PM Central Park Rangers Reds Reserve 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
11/5/18 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 2 KidSuper Samba AC Reserve

11/19/18 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 4 FC Spring Valley Reserve
3/11/18 7:00 PM Manhattan Celtic Reserve 0 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
3/18/18 5:45 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 0 - 1 NYPD FC Reserve
4/8/18 Forfeit Bronx Supreme FC Reserve 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

4/22/18 9:00 AM FC Spring Valley Reserve 0 - 6 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
4/29/18 4:00 PM Malatyaspor USA Reserve 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
5/6/18 5:45 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 2 Brishna Reserve

5/13/18 6:00 PM KidSuper Samba AC Reserve 6 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
5/20/18 5:45 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 6 Central Park Rangers Reds Reserve

2016-2017 Second Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/11/16 8:00 PM FC Spring Valley 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
9/18/16 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 2 Inter New York SA 
10/2/16 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 5 CD Iberia 
10/9/16 10:00 AM Brishna 4 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

10/23/16 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 2 Central Park Rangers Whites 
10/30/16 6:00 PM Bronx Supreme FC 5 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
11/6/16 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 3 Panatha USA 

11/20/16 10:00 AM NYPD FC 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
12/11/16 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 9 FC Spring Valley 
3/26/17 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 4 Brishna 
4/2/17 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 2 NYPD FC 
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4/30/17 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 3 Bronx Supreme FC 
5/7/17 8:00 PM Central Park Rangers Whites 6 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

5/21/17 2:00 PM Panatha USA 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
5/23/17 7:00 PM Inter New York SA 4 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
6/3/17 9:00 PM CD Iberia 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

2016-2017 Second Division Reserve

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/11/16 6:00 PM FC Spring Valley Reserve 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
9/18/16 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 2 - 2 Inter New York SA Reserve 
10/2/16 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 5 - 0 CD Iberia Reserve 
10/9/16 8:00 AM Brishna Reserve 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

10/23/16 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 2 - 1 Central Park Rangers Whites Reserve 
10/30/16 4:00 PM Bronx Supreme FC Reserve 0 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
11/6/16 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 2 - 2 Panatha USA Reserve 

11/20/16 8:00 AM NYPD FC Reserve 0 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
12/11/16 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 0 - 0 FC Spring Valley Reserve 
3/26/17 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 0 Brishna Reserve 
4/2/17 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 1 NYPD FC Reserve 

4/30/17 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 0 Bronx Supreme FC Reserve 
5/7/17 6:00 PM Central Park Rangers Whites Reserve 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

5/14/17 6:00 PM Inter New York SA Reserve 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
5/21/17 12:00 PM Panatha USA Reserve 1 - 11 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
6/4/17 7:00 PM CD Iberia Reserve 1 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

6/11/17 2:00 PM NY Ukrainians Reserve 3 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

2015-2016 Second Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/13/15 2:00 PM Zum Schneider FC 03 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
9/20/15 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 2 Stal Mielec NY
9/27/15 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 1 FC Japan
10/4/15 11:00 AM NY Ukrainians 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

10/21/15 9:00 PM NYPD-Brishna FC 0 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/25/15 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 1 Central Park Rangers Reds
11/8/15 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 1 Doxa FC

11/22/15 4:00 PM Bronx Supreme FC 2 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
12/13/15 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 2 Manhattan Kickers
3/20/16 12:00 PM Hoboken FC 1912 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
4/3/16 12:00 PM Beyond FC 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC

4/17/16 12:00 PM CD Iberia 5 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
4/24/16 6:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 3 NY Ittihad FC
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5/1/16 2:00 PM Stal Mielec NY 6 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
5/8/16 3:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 3 Bronx Supreme FC

5/15/16 3:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 1 NYPD-Brishna FC

2015-2016 Second Division Reserve

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/13/15 12:00 PM Zum Schneider FC 03 Reserve 5 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
9/20/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 2 Stal Mielec NY Reserve
9/27/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 7 - 0 FC Japan Reserve
10/4/15 9:00 AM NY Ukrainians Reserve 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

10/11/15 10:00 AM NYPD-Brishna FC Reserve 4 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
10/25/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 2 Central Park Rangers Reds Reserve
11/8/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 0 Doxa FC Reserve

11/22/15 2:00 PM NY Supreme Reserve 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
12/13/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 2 - 6 Manhattan Kickers Reserve
3/20/16 10:00 AM Hoboken FC 1912 Reserve 8 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
4/3/16 10:00 AM Beyond FC Reserve 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve

4/17/16 10:00 AM CD Iberia Reserve 8 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
4/24/16 4:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 1 NY Ittihad FC Reserve
5/1/16 12:00 PM Stal Mielec NY Reserve 3 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve
5/8/16 1:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 3 - 6 Bronx Supreme FC Reserve

5/15/16 3:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 5 NYPD-Brishna FC Reserve

2014-2015 Second Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/7/14 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 2 NY Ukrainians 

9/14/14 11:00 AM Manhattan Kickers 2 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
9/21/14 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 2 New Amsterdam United FC 
9/28/14 2:00 PM Doxa FC 6 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

10/12/14 6:00 PM CD Iberia 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/26/14 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 2 FC Japan 
11/2/14 2:00 PM NY Supreme 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
11/5/14 9:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 3 NYPD FC 
11/9/14 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 6 Shamrock SC 
3/15/15 10:00 AM Polonia NY 8 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
3/22/15 2:00 PM Manhattan Kickers 5 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
3/29/15 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 0 FC Japan 
4/19/15 3:30 PM New Amsterdam United FC 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
4/26/15 5:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 NY Supreme 
5/9/15 8:00 PM CD Iberia 5 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

5/31/15 FORFEIT Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 3 Doxa FC 
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2014-2015 Second Division Reserve

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/7/14 4:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 5 NY Ukrainians Reserve 

9/14/14 9:00 AM Manhattan Kichers Reserve 1 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 
9/21/14 4:15 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 5 - 1 New Amsterdam United Reserve
9/28/14 12:00 PM Doxa FC Reserve 0 - 6 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 

10/12/14 11:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 1 - 2 NYPD FC Reserve 
10/26/14 4:00 PM CD Iberia Reserve 2 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 
11/2/14 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 0 FC Japan Reserve 
11/5/14 12:00 PM NY Supreme Reserve 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 
11/9/14 11:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 2 - 6 Shamrock SC Reserve 
3/15/15 8:00 PM Polonia NY Reserve 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 
3/22/15 12:00 PM Manhattan K. Reserve 0 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 
3/29/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 7 - 0 FC Japan Reserve 
4/19/15 1:30 PM New Amsterdam United Reserve 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 
4/26/15 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 0 NY Supreme Reserve 
5/9/15 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 4 - 2 Doxa FC Reserve 

5/31/15 6:00 PM CD Iberia Reserve 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC Reserve 

2013-2014 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/8/13 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 3 CPR Blacks

9/15/13 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 5 FC Gwardia PLNY
9/22/13 1:00 PM Dynamo SC 3 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
9/29/13 6:40 PM Gotham Argo 0 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC

10/13/13 8:00 PM FC Bravehearts 4 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC
10/27/13 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 1 Queens United
11/3/13 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 1 Missile FC

11/17/13 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 2 Grenadier Zenith
11/24/13 12:00 PM CPR Reds 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
12/8/13 9:00 AM Lansdowne Bhoys Metro 5 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
3/23/14 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 1 Mr. Dennehy's FC
3/30/14 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 0 Dynamo SC
4/6/14 12:00 PM CPR Blacks 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

4/13/14 FORFEIT Queens United 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
4/27/14 9:00 PM Gotham Argo 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
5/4/14 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 3 Queens United

Playoff Championship
5/18/14 2:00 PM FC Gwardia PLNY 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
6/1/14 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 3 Lansdowne Bhoys Metro
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2012-2013 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/9/12 12:00 PM Homenetmen of NY 0 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC

9/16/12 9:00 AM Missile FC 7 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
9/30/12 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 5 CD Iberia
10/7/12 8:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 4 Mr. Dennehy's FC

10/14/12 3:00 PM Korabi SC 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
11/18/12 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 Lansdowne Bhoys Metro
11/25/12 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 6 BW Gottschee
12/2/12 2:00 PM Dynamo SC 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
12/9/12 12:15 PM Gotham Argo 1 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
3/24/13 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 2 Dynamo SC
4/7/13 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 2 CPR Reds

4/14/13 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 4 Missile FC
4/28/13 FORFEIT BW Gottschee 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
5/5/13 FORFEIT CD Iberia 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

2011-2012 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/11/11 4:00 PM VV Nieuw Amsterdam 6 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
9/18/11 2:00 PM BW Gottschee 3 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC
9/25/11 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 2 FC Partizani
10/2/11 3:00 PM Missile FC 5 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
10/9/11 6:00 PM CPR Reds 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC

10/16/11 9:00 PM Gotham Argo 6 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
11/6/11 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 3 Korabi SC

11/20/11 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 4 CD Iberia
11/27/11 10:00 AM FC Gwardia PLNY 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
12/11/11 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 1 Homenetmen of NY
3/25/12 2:45 PM FC Partizani 1 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
4/1/12 3:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 1 BW Gottschee

4/15/12 1:00 PM Korabi SC 4 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
4/29/12 FORFEIT Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 3 Mr. Dennehy's FC
5/6/12 12:00 PM FC Gwardia PLNY 8 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

5/13/12 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 3 Missile FC

2010-2011 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/12/10 3:00 PM NY Eagles 3 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
9/19/10 5:00 PM Mr. Dennehy's FC 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
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9/26/10 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 2 Missile FC
10/3/10 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 NYPD FC

10/10/10 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 3 Tesoro Kings of NY
10/17/10 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 4 Korabi SC
10/31/10 10:00 AM VV Nieuw Amsterdam 4 - 5 Sporting Astoria SC
11/7/10 9:00 PM Gotham Argo 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

11/21/10 2:00 PM Homenetmen of NY 4 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
12/12/10 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 3 BW Gottschee
3/20/11 12:00 PM FC Partizani 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
3/27/11 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 1 Gotham Argo
4/3/11 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 0 NY Eagles

4/10/11 10:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 3 Mr. Dennehy's FC
5/1/11 10:00 AM NYPD FC 3 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC

5/15/11 FORFEIT Missile FC 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC

2009-2010 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/13/09 5:00 PM VV Nieuw Amstermdam 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
9/20/09 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 1 Korabi SC
9/27/09 4:00 PM NY Partizani FC 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/4/09 2:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 1 Astoria Lions

10/11/09 2:00 PM Mr. Dennehy's FC 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/25/09 2:30 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 0 NY Eagles
11/8/09 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 3 BW Gottschee

11/22/09 11:00 AM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 3 United FC
12/13/09 FORFEIT Long Island United 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
3/21/10 2:00 PM Missile FC 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
3/28/10 10:00 AM NYPD FC 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
4/11/10 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 0 VV Nieuw Amstermdam
4/18/10 2:00 PM Korabi SC 3 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
4/25/10 5:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 1 FC Partizani
5/9/10 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 6 Mr. Dennehy's FC

5/23/10 2:00 PM Astoria Lions 5 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC

2008-2009 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/14/08 10:00 AM Hoboken FC 1912 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
9/21/08 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 2 Long Island United
9/28/08 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 NYPD FC
10/5/08 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 4 BW Gottschee

10/12/08 2:45 PM Pythagoras Samos 0 - 0 Sporting Astoria SC
10/26/08 6:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 6 Shamrock SC

Score

Score



11/9/08 12:00 PM Mr. Dennehy's FC 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
11/23/08 3:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 1 Korona Bay Ridge
12/14/08 10:30 PM Long Island United 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
3/22/09 3:45 PM Korabi SC 0 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
3/29/09 12:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 1 Hoboken FC 1912
4/5/09 3:45 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 2 Korabi SC

4/26/09 10:00 AM NYPD FC 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
5/3/09 5:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 1 Pythagoras Samos

5/10/09 11:00 AM BW Gottschee 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
5/17/09 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 3 Mr. Dennehy's FC
5/31/09 12:00 PM Korona Bay Ridge 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
6/7/09 2:00 PM Shamrock SC 6 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC

2007-2008 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/16/07 1:00 PM Shamrock SC 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
9/23/07 11:00 AM BW Gottschee 4 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
9/30/07 12:00 PM Hoboken FC 1912 0 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
10/7/07 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 2 NY Croatia

10/28/07 12:00 PM Mr. Dennehy's FC 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
11/4/07 12:00 PM Clarkstown SC 6 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

11/18/07 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 6 Long Island United
12/9/07 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 7 - 0 ASA McCarthy
3/16/08 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 1 Korona Bay Ridge
3/30/08 2:00 PM Guyana Juniors 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
4/6/08 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 6 - 2 NY Wanderers

4/13/08 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 1 Shamrock SC
4/20/08 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 0 BW Gottschee
4/27/08 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 1 Hoboken FC 1912
5/4/08 11:00 AM NY Croatia 4 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

5/11/08 4:00 PM Korona Bay Ridge 4 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC

2006-2007 Third Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/17/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 5 - 2 NYC Infinity All Stars
9/24/06 11:30 AM BW Gottschee 2 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/1/06 12:00 PM NY Ukrainians 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
10/8/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 2 - 5 Ridgewood Romac

10/22/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 1 ASA McCarthy
11/5/06 12:00 PM Clarkstown SC 3 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC

11/12/06 12:00 PM Hoboken FC 1912 0 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC
12/3/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 2 Guyana Juniors

Score

Score



12/10/06 1:00 PM Homenetmen of NY 1 - 9 Sporting Astoria SC
12/17/06 2:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 1 Shamrock SC

4/1/07 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 4 - 0 BW Gottschee
4/15/07 FORFEIT NYC Infinity All Stars 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
4/29/07 12:00 PM ASA McCarthy 1 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
5/13/07 4:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 0 NY Wanderers
6/10/07 3:00 PM Shamrock SC 3 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
6/17/07 FORFEIT Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 3 NY Ukrainians

2005-2006 Fourth Division

Date Start_Time Home_Team Away_Team
9/18/05 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 2 Guyana Juniors
9/25/05 5:00 PM FC Partizani 1 - 1 Sporting Astoria SC
10/2/05 FORFEIT Sporting Astoria SC 0 - 2 NY Wanderers
10/9/05 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 0 Tamef FC

10/23/05 9:00 PM Gotham Argo 2 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
10/30/05 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 6 - 1 Shamrock SC
11/6/05 9:00 AM NYC Infinity All Stars 2 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC

11/20/05 2:00 PM 8 Mile Creek FC 0 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC
3/26/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 9 - 0 OMM SC
4/2/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 7 - 3 FC Partizani

4/23/06 4:00 PM Tamef FC 3 - 6 Sporting Astoria SC
5/7/06 9:30 AM NY Wanderers 1 - 4 Sporting Astoria SC

5/14/06 5:00 PM Guyana Juniors 0 - 2 Sporting Astoria SC
5/21/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 1 - 1 Gotham Argo
6/4/06 7:00 PM SC Eintracht 1 - 3 Sporting Astoria SC

6/11/06 1:00 PM Sporting Astoria SC 3 - 2 CD Iberia Metro

Score


